
Physiology and Pharmacology Tutor List 2023-2024 
 

Name Contact Information Tutoring Interest/Experience 

Mandy Wang fwang266@uwo.ca Physiology 1020, 1021, 2130, 3120, 3140 
PhysPharm 2000, 3000 

Ermina Hadzic ehadzic2@uwo.ca Physiology 1020, 2130, 3120 

Amin Manji amanji44@uwo.ca Physiology 1020, 2130, 3120 

Kiki Wang fwang335@uwo.ca Physiology 1020, 1021, 2130, 3120, 3140 
Pharmacology 2060, 3120 
PhysPharm 3000 

Adrianna Tsang atsang57@uwo.ca Physiology 1020, 2130 
Pharmacology 2060 
PhysPharm 2000 

Sergiu Lucaciu slucaciu@uwo.ca Physiology 1020, 1021 

Elizabeth Cui ecui3@uwo.ca Physiology 3140A, 3120, 4510, 4530 
Pharmacology 3620, 4260 

Agnes Terek aterek@uwo.ca Physiology 1020, 1021, 2130, 3120 

Nicole Sidor nsidor@uwo.ca Physiology 1020, 1021, 2130 

Alexandra 
Troitskaya 

atroits@uwo.ca Physiology 1020, 1021, 2130, 3120, 3140, 4200 
Pharmacology 2060, 3620, 4350 
PhysPharm 2000 

Anisha Thomas athom329@uwo.ca Pharmacology 3620, 4370 
PhysPharm 4530 

Bavina 
Thirunavukarasu 

bthiruna@uwo.ca Physiology 1020, 1021 
Pharmacology 2060 

Jay Ding cding46@uwo.ca Physiology 4610 
Pharmacology 3620, 4320 

Emma Graham egraha59@uwo.ca Physiology 1021, 3120, 4200, 4610 
PhysPharm 2000, 3000 

Yuxin Mei ymei47@uwo.ca Pharmacology 4320, 4370 

 

Disclaimer: All money matters and scheduling are between the student and tutor. 
Neither the Physiology & Pharmacology Grad Student Council nor the Department 
of Physiology and Pharmacology are involved. We only update and provide contact 
information. 
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